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Description of goods (if applicable) / Existing Provision ... for actual user condition under Customs (Import of
Goods at Concessional Rate of Duty for Manufacture of Excisable Goods) Rules, 1996 to be followed
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Basic Customs duty increased from 10% to 20% on 328 tariff lines of carpets, apparels and other textile
products. Corrigendum to BDP's Customs Tariff 2018-19 Seeks to notify the turnover limit for Composition
Levy for CGST
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BDPa€™s Customs Tariff with New Import Policy (Budget 2017-18) Edition (Fourty two Edition, 2017)
Paperback a€" 2017 by Anand Garg (Author) The only book which gives all the duties and Foreign Trade
Policy at a glance.

BDP's Customs Tariff with New Import Policy (Budget 2017

Description: This revised book incorporating changes made till the new Budget, is based on the new
Harmonised Commodity Classification System and includes all types of Customs Duties for every item at one
place, with the Import Policy of each commodity, and text of Notifications, notes, etc.

BDP's CUSTOMS TARIFF with New Import Policy 2015-16 (in 2

Basic Customs duty increased from 10% to 20% on 328 tariff lines of carpets, apparels and other textile
products. Corrigendum to BDP's Customs Tariff 2018-19 Seeks to notify the turnover limit for Composition
Levy for CGST

BDP's Central Excise Tariff &€“ Bdpindia
2 Customs Tariff Abbreviations, Symbols (d) the column headed "Statistical' is included in this Schedule for
information purposes only and does not have any legal effect for customs tariff purposes.

SCHEDULE CUSTOMS TARIFF - Fiji Revenue & Customs Service

Customs Tariff 2018 Chapter-by-Chapter. Notes: If you have a problem accessing the Tariff files below,
please refer to our Document Formats page. Please note, this page no longer includes the Act of the
Customs Tariff. ... PDF (27 KB) Chapter 2 - Meat and edible meat offal : 2018-01-01: HTML PDF (49 KB)

Chapter-by-Chapter Customs Tariff - T2018 - cbsa-asfc.gc.ca
Bangladesh Customs National Tariff Fiscal Year:2016-2017 HSCODE DESCRIPTION CD SD VAT AIT RD
ATV TTI EXD 01012100 Pure-bred breeding animals of horses 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
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